

24/01/11:- MMGSY-SC યોજનાના અંતર્ગત 27-
જિલ્લા સરકારી યોજના જે 1
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

_____ DIVISION
DARBHANGA-1

_____ SUB-DIVISION
HA/AGHAT

Measurement Book

24/01/11:- 24/0 24/02/11
MB.No-3489

4th on A/C bill

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

ABSTRACT OF COST

① E/W fixing bench mark.

Qty = 2.00 Nos Page. 29

Rs 4203.72 each - Rs 8407.00

②/3 Clearing and grubbing.

Qty = 0.525 Hec Page. 29

Rs 49739.47/Hec - Rs 26,113.00

③/4 Excavation of soil using

Qty = 148.86 m³ Page. 29

Rs 82.015/m³ - Rs 12,209.00

④/5 Const. of embankment

from borrow pits. Lead 100 m

Qty = 828.046 m³ Page. 29

Rs 187.228/m³ - Rs 1,55,032.00

⑤/6 Const. of embankment

from borrow pits. 100 m

Qty = 1932.109 m³ P. 29

Rs 142.390/m³ - Rs 2,75,113.00

⑥/7 Const. of subgrade.

Qty = 1144.058 m³ Page. 29

Rs 189.107/m³ - Rs 2,16,349.00

⑦/8 E/W in excavation of
foundation.

Qty = 55.89 m³ Page. 29

Rs 261.903/m³ - Rs 14,638

Rs 7,07,861.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/S = 83707	861200
8/25 P/v 1st class bedding					
Qty = 6.37 m ³				Page. 30	
				C/S 59.677/m ³ - R	293700
9/26 P/v RCC M15 in foundation					
Qty = 4.86 m ³				Page. 30	
				C/S 5899.844/m ³ - R	2867300
10/27 P/v brick masonry (1:4)					
in Head wall					
Qty : 42.06 m ³				Page. 30	
				C/S 6136.154/m ³ - R	2580870
11/28 P/v and laying 600 mm					
dia pipe					
Qty = 22.50 m				Page. 30	
				C/S 2988 : 547/m - R	6724200
12/29 P/v plaster (1:4)					
Qty : 42.06 m ²				Page. 30	
				C/S 185.61/m ² - R	780700
13/8 P/v C.B.B. with well					
graded materials.					
Qty : 606.50 m ³				Page. 30	
				C/S 2793.787/m ³ - R	16944320
4/9 P/v W.B.M grade 1/1					
Qty : 407.050				Page. 30	
				C/S 3490 : 029/m ³ - R	142131400
				Rs 4188	35300

Particulars		Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.		
					B/F = Rs 41, 89,353=00	
(15/12) P/V C.C. Parapet wall.						
Qty =	290.70 m ²				Page. 31	
					C/R 7616.509/m ² - Rs 22,12,375=00	
(16/10) P/V applying Primer's coat.						
Qty =	3919.30 m ²				Page. 31	
					C/R 52.218/m ² - Rs 2,04,658=00	
(17/11) P/V applying tack coat.						
Qty =	3919.30 m ²				Page. 31	
					C/R 17.708/m ² - Rs 69,403=00	
(18/12) P/V and laying mix Seal surfacing.						
Qty =	3919.30 m ²				Page. 31	
					C/R 234.037/m ² - Rs 9,17,261=00	
(19/15) P/V Kilo metric Stone.						
Qty =	3.00 Nos				Page. 31	
					C/R 2561.855 Each - Rs 7686=00	
(20/16) P/V 200 M Stone						
Qty =	6.00 Nos				Page. 31	
					C/R 667.842 Each - Rs 4007=00	
(21/17) P/V and fixing mm GSY sign board.						
Qty =	3.00 Nos				Page. 31	
					C/R 10209.087 Each - Rs 30,627=00	
(22/18) P/V 600mm equilateral triangle.						
Qty =	6.00 Nos				Page. 31	
Continuation						
					C/R 4542.207 Each - Rs 27,253=00	
						Rs 76,61,623=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		R/P	- R	76.61	623.00
(23/19) P/v 600MM side circle					
Qty = 4.00 NOS Page 32					23,179.00
C/R 5794.695 Each - R					
(24/20) 600MM x 450MM rectangular					
Qty = 4.00 NOS Page 32					22,666.00
C/R 5666.488 Each - R					
(25/21) P/v boundary pillar					
Qty = 16.00 NOS Page 32					9,236.00
C/R 577.265 Each - R					
(26/22) P/v Road Marking on					
bituminous surface.					
Qty = 205.00 M ² Page 32					17,444.00
C/R 850.929/M ² - R					
(27/23) P/v Road Marking on					
C.C. Pavement.					
Qty = 95.00 M ² Page 32					90,432.00
C/R 951.914/M ² - R					
(28/14) P/v brick on edge soling					
Qty = 213.50 M ² Page 32					1,06,789.00
C/R 500.182/M ² - R					
(29/12) P/v Reference Pillar					
Qty = 6.00 NOS Page 32					11,605.00
C/R 1934.207 Each - R					
Rs 80,99,970.00					
Less previous payment					Rs 42,04,897.00
					Rs 38,95,073.00

J. Prasad

17/5/2021

J.E.

Continuation

17/5/21

AC